
BEYOND THE STACKS 

CONTACTING YOUR  LOCAL BRANCH 

St. Martin Parish Library                                     January 2018 

St. Martinville 394-2207 

         Parks 342-2690   Breaux Bridge 332-2733 

Cecilia 667-7411 /  242-6129  

Join us for a story and craft. Ages  3-12     

Space Limited; Registration Req. 

St. Martinville: Tue., Jan. 9 @ 4PM 

Breaux Bridge: Wed., Jan. 10 @ 4PM 

Cecilia: Thur., Jan. 11 @ 4PM 

Parks: Wed., Jan. 17 @ 4PM 

Let it Snow: Jan Program 

www.stmartinparishlibrary.org

Breaux Bridge: Wed., Jan. 10, 17, 24, 31 @ 10AM 

St. Martinville: Tue., Jan. 16, 23, 30 @ 10AM 

Cecilia: Thur., Jan. 11, 18, 25 @ 10AM 

Winter-Themed Story Time 

Get help finding your roots. 

Tue., Jan. 2 & 16:  10AM - 5:30PM 

Breaux Bridge Genealogy Lab 

Book Clubs 

This month, book clubs will discuss     

A Spool of Blue Thread by Anne Tyler. 

Breaux Bridge: Wed., Jan. 24 @ 3PM 

Cecilia: Thur., Jan. 25 @ 12 Noon 

St. Martinville: Thur., Jan. 25 @ 6PM 

Parks: Wed., Jan. 31 @ 5PM 

Notice: All branches will be CLOSED 

New Year holiday: Mon, Jan. 1 

MLK JR Day: Mon, Jan. 15 

Five Wishes Program: January 2018 
While not easy to think about what will happen 

at the end of your life, it helps when you have 

taken the time to make a plan. 

Five Wishes meets the legal requirements for an 

advance directive in  Louisiana. 

Join us for a presentation by: Lynn Rayborn with 

Hospice of Acadiana 

Breaux Bridge: Wed., Jan. 10 @ 6PM 

Project Front Yard 
Parish-Wide FREE Recycle Day 

Sat., Jan. 13 from 8AM-12 Noon 

LOCATION: Public Safety Complex 

4870 Main Highway, St. Martinville 

Paper goods, old medications, and most 

electronics will be accepted for proper 

disposal. Will NOT be accepting Copiers, 

Appliances, CRT's, TV’s, Flat Screen, Furniture, 

Paint, & Household Chemical Waste.

Activity mats help safely stimulate and soothe 

people living with a variety of ailments. Mats 

can be made for personal use or to donate to 

local area nursing homes. 

St. Martinville: Wed., Jan. 17 @ 1PM 

Cecilia: Thur., Jan. 18 @ 1PM

Activity Mats 

SLCC Presentation 

Breaux Bridge Library to host SLCC for a 

 presentation regarding career training 

opportunities. Tue., Jan. 9 @ 6PM

Genealogy Workshop 

St. Martinville Library to host 

Acadian Memorial genealogy workshop. 

Bring your genealogy work for Show & Tell and 

your questions for Q&A. 

St. Martinville: Wed., Jan. 3 @ 9:30AM


